SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM

TANK DIMENSION (CM) L

TANK DIMENSION (CM)W

TANK DIMENSION (CM) H

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS280

Available
HS280
ATB

22
380/660
50

1450

65

50

65







